	ABULATION OF BIDS	20.05
Various - E	nvironmental Abatement - Abatement - BI20-00 Opened: December 3, 2019	03-35
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Precision Environmental		
Canfield Development	\$1,408,752.99	10%
PM Contracting		
American Contracting	\$ 1,351,075.00	10%
Gray Waste Management	\$ 907,374.00	108
Bristol Environmental		

		TA	TABULATION OF BIDS	BIDS			
		Various - Emerger	icy Generators - Ge	Various - Emergency Generators - General - ES 20-132-31			
		Op	Opened: December 3, 2019	2019			
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	N/A	BOND
Dropped Tooks:							
Arcon Contracting	\$579,000,00 - \$175,000	-\$175,000	- \$ 7a,000	- \$270,000	- \$35,000		10%
Iron City Contracting							
Plavchak Construction	\$187,400.00	- \$ 11,000	- \$ 66,200	-\$77,600	- \$31,600		109
Allegheny City Electric	•						
PM Contracting	\$245,000.ºº	-\$ 5,300	-\$H1,00D	- \$70,000	- \$30,000		100
Westmoreland Electric							
Frankl Electric							
Penn Ohio Electric							

		TA	TABULATION OF BIDS	3IDS			
		Various - Emergeno	cy Generators - Elect	Various - Emergency Generators - Electrical - ES 20-132-34			
		Оре	Opened: December 3, 2019	2019			
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	BOND
Bronder Technical	56 EL 58h\$	000,000	- \$135,000	- \$ 102,000	- \$ 103,000	+ \$30,000	000
Arcon Contracting							
Iron City Contracting							
Plavchak Construction							
Allegheny City Electric	\$ 762,450.00	4 \$ HO, OOO	- \$275,000	- \$215,000	- \$ a4o,000	\$ 10,000	10%
PM Contracting							
Westmoreland Electric	\$325,000.00	+ \$ 9,000	- \$ 130,000	-\$ 68,000	- \$ 93,000	- \$ 1,000	0
Frankl Electric	\$453,900.€	+ \$ 19,000	- \$ 145,000	- \$145,000	- \$155,000	+ \$35,500	10%
Penn Ohio Electric							

Various - V	Water Coolers - Phase 3 - Plumbing - MS20-13	2-32
	Opened: December 3, 2019	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical Services		
First American	\$239,900.99	10%
Newman Plumbing	\$357,322.20	10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$374,000.00	10%
Tedesco Plumbing	\$ 283,000,50	10%
Penn Ohio Electric		

ABULATION OF BIDS	
Water Coolers - Phase 3 - Electrical - MS20-13	2-34
Opened: December 3, 2019	
TOTAL BID	BOND
\$ 66,740.99	10%
\$ 95,000. <u>®</u>	10%
	Opened: December 3, 2019 TOTAL BID \$ 66,740.99

Т	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Spring G	arden - Elevator Addition - General - ES20-132	2-31
	Opened: December 3, 2019	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Arch Masonry		
Arcon Contracting	\$ 568,000.00	10%
Bristol Environmental		
Bronder Technical Services		
Dimarco Construction		
East West Manufacturing		
First American		
Gurtner Contruction	\$ 724,000.00	10%
Hometeam Renovation		
Liokareas Construction	\$ 689,000,20	10%
Masco Construction	\$ 589,000.00	10%
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting		
Tedesco Plumbing		
Wheels Mechanical		
CALIBER CONTRACTING	\$588,000,00	10%

Spring Gal	rden - Elevator Addition - Plumbing - ES20-13	2-32
	Opened: December 3, 2019	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Arch Masonry		
Arcon Contracting		
Bristol Environmental		
Bronder Technical Services		
Dimarco Construction		
East West Manufacturing		
First American	\$ 16,200.99	10%
Gurtner Contruction		
Hometeam Renovation		
Liokareas Construction		
Masco Construction		
Newman Plumbing	\$ 3 8,322.ºº	10%
PM Contracting		
Tedesco Plumbing	\$ 47,000.9	10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$ 22,200.00	10%

Spring Gard	den - Elevator Addition - Mechanical - ES20-1	32-33
	Opened: December 3, 2019	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Arch Masonry		
Arcon Contracting		
Bristol Environmental		
Bronder Technical Services		
Dimarco Construction		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 53, 900.20	10%
First American	\$ 56,300.°°	10%
Gurtner Contruction		
Hometeam Renovation		
Liokareas Construction		
Masco Construction		
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting		
Tedesco Plumbing		
Wheels Mechanical		

Spring Garden - Elevator Addition - Electrical - ES20-132-34			
	Opened: December 3, 2019		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Allegheny City Electric	\$117,000.00	10%	
Arch Masonry			
Arcon Contracting			
Bristol Environmental			
Bronder Technical Services	\$ 125,172.00	10%	
Dimarco Construction			
East West Manufacturing			
First American			
Gurtner Contruction			
Hometeam Renovation			
Liokareas Construction			
Masco Construction			
Newman Plumbing	Q		
PM Contracting			
Tedesco Plumbing			
Wheels Mechanical			

Spring Gard	len - Elevator Addition - Abatement - ES20-1	.32-35
	Opened: December 3, 2019	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Arch Masonry		
Arcon Contracting		
Bristol Environmental	\$ 112,000.00	10%
Bronder Technical Services		
Dimarco Construction		
East West Manufacturing		
First American		
Gurtner Contruction		
Hometeam Renovation	\$ 38,100.00	10%
Liokareas Construction		
Masco Construction		
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting	\$ 244,000.99	10%
Tedesco Plumbing		
Wheels Mechanical		